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TgE PRODUCT SHEET <NORLUX>

Global Pro L-feed L90° (inside) 3-circuit BK
Art. no: XTS34-2

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Global Pro L-feed L90° (inside) 3-circuit BK

SPECIFICATIONS
Product:

Dimmable:
Color:
Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:

L-Feed Inside
No

Black

100mm

33mm
100mm
0,1kg
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